

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-259	Name:				
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Passed			
File created:	9/27/2022	In control:	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee			
On agenda:	10/4/2022	Final action:	10/4/2022			
Title:	Community Oversight Board Election to fill one (1) vacancy for a term that expires January 31, 2024. This vacancy is to be filled by Council Member nomination. Ms. Alisha Haddock (nominated by Council Member Sharon Hurt)					
Sponsors:		-				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/4/2022	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved	
10/4/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	approved	

Community Oversight Board

Election to fill one (1) vacancy for a term that expires January 31, 2024. This vacancy is to be filled by Council Member nomination.

Ms. Alisha Haddock (nominated by Council Member Sharon Hurt)